Wisconsin Precipitation data for 2014

from the Wisconsin State Climatology Office

Prepared by Edward J. Hopkins, PhD
Data from the Midwestern Regional Climate Center

Dates: 01/01/2014 to 12/31/2014

Station ID

470045
470080
470124
470175
470239
470265
470273
470308
US1WIAS0004
470347
470349
470382
470456
470486
470516
US1WIBY0001
470645
470652
470696
470742
470761
470773
470855
470904
471064
471078
471062
471131
471205
471308
471304
471416
471568
471578
471605
471604
471667
471676
471681
471847
471897

Station Name

AFTON

ALLENTON

ALMA DAM 4

AMERY

ANTIGO

APPLETON
ARBORETUM UNIV WIS
ARLINGTON UNIV FARM
ASHLAND 0.5 WNW
ASHLAND 3 S

ASHLAND EXP FARM

AUGUSTA RS
BABCOCK 1 WNW
BALDWIN
BARABOO
BAYFIELD 8.8 N
BEAVER DAM
BELGIUM WWTP
BELOIT

BERLIN WWTP
BIG BEND

BIG FALLS HYDRO
BLACK RIVER FALLS SWG
BLOOMER
BRILLION
BRODHEAD
BROOKFIELD
BRULE RS
BURLINGTON
CEDAR FALLS HYDRO PLT
CEDARBURG 1 E
CHARMANY FARM
CHILTON
CHIPPEWA FALLS

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN WWTP

CLAM LAKE 4W
CLINTON
CLINTONVILLE
CLYMAN
COUDERAY 7 W
CRIVITZ HIGH FALLS

Total Precipitation (in)

32.21
35.56
36.90
43.22
31.09
37.30
36.53
34.34
39.92
34.78

34.06

39.95
38.81
43.11
36.60
36.66
38.76
29.93
32.94
33.24
36.70
40.18
38.79
41.78
34.63
35.44
35.33
39.45
33.53
44.97
42.67
36.31
41.88
42.88
37.85
40.17
33.01
34.28
31.24
49.77
31.20



471913
471923
472001
472055
472173
472279
472314
472425
472428
472447
472556
472626
472826
472839
472842
472836
472851
472973
472869
473022
473038
473058
473116
473186
473198
473244
473268
473269
473271
473332
473391
473405
473453
473511
473511
473636
473661
473698
473702
473756
473800
473820
473930
474108
474027
474080
474174
USIWIKNOOO6
USIWIWS0004
474195
474366
474370

CUBA CITY 2 NW
CUMBERLAND
DARLINGTON
DENMARK WWTP
DODGEVILLE
DURAND

EAGLE RIVER

EAU CLAIRE 3SW

EAU CLAIRE RGNL AP
EAU PLEINE RSVR
ELLSWORTH 1 E
EPHRAIM 1NE WWTP
FLORENCE
FOND DU LAC

FOND DU LAC 2 SW
FOND DU LAC AP - ASOS
FORESTVILLE 4 E
FRIENDSHIP

FT ATKINSON

GAYS MILLS

GENOA DAM 8
GERMANTOWN
GIBBSVILLE

GORDON

GRAFTON WWTP
GRANTSBURG
GREEN BAY
GREEN BAY AS INTL AP
GREEN BAY BOTANICAL
GURNEY

HALES CORNERS WHITNALL
HANCOCK EXP FARM
HARTFORD 2 W
HAYWARD 9.2 NNE
HAYWARD RS

HILES

HINGHAM
HOLCOMBE

HOLY HILL 2 E
HORICON

HURLEY
HUSTISFORD
JACKSON

JEFFERSON WWTP
JIM FALLS 3 NW
JUMP RIVER 3E
KENOSHA

KENOSHA 1.7 S
KEWASKUM 1.8 WNW
KEWAUNEE

LA CROSSE 4NNW

LA CROSSE MUNI AP

30.93
40.14
34.61
32.10
37.68
35.90
37.16
40.13
42.98
40.44
41.12
40.39
33.48
34.71
31.65
33.25
33.52
39.48
30.98
32.40
39.88
27.89
34.71
44.24
32.64
41.87
33.59
32.12
32.96
44.27
30.88
31.47
32.52
51.70
41.83
35.53
37.85
36.12
31.75
35.21
42.07
29.24
26.95
33.78
38.24
39.28
33.38
32.10
37.88
36.34
41.85
37.69



474373
474404
474383
474391
474396
US1IWIWWO0002
474482
474546
474582
474790
474821
474894
474937
474953
474961
475017
475091
475096
475120
475164
475178
475189
475255
475335
475352
475364
US1IWILN0002
475471
475473
475479
475474
475499
478316
475516
475563
475573
475581
US1WIOC0001
475674
US1WIWKO0020
US1IWIWKO0016
475790
US1IWIWNOO009
475808
475932
476200
US1WIWK0029
476204
476208
USIWIWNOO0O7
476280
476330

LA CROSSE WFO

LA FARGE

LAC VIEUX DESERT
LADYSMITH 3 W
LADYSMITH WTP

LAKE GENEVA 0.6 ENE
LAKE MILLS
LANCASTER 4 WSW
LAONA 6 SW

LODI

LONE ROCK TRI CO AP
LUCK

LYNXVILLE DAM 9
MADELINE ISLAND
MADISON DANE RGNL AP
MANITOWOC
MARINETTE
MARKESAN
MARSHFIELD EXP FARM
MATHER 3 NW
MAUSTON 1 SE
MAZOMANIE
MEDFORD
MENOMONIE
MERCER RS

MERRILL

MERRILL 7.0 W
MIDDLETON

MILTON

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL AP
MILWAUKEE MT MARY CLG
MILWAUKEE TIMMERMAN AP
MILWAUKEE WSFO
MINOCQUA

MONDOVI
MONROE 1 W
MONTELLO

MOUNTAIN 1.1 SW

MT HOREB
MUKWONAGO 0.5 N
MUSKEGO 1.0 W
NECEDAH 5 WNW
NEENAH 1.1 ENE
NEILLSVILLE 3 SW

NEW LONDON
OCONOMOWOC
OCONOMOWOC 4.6 NE
OCONOMOWOC SOUTH
OCONTO 4 W
OMRO 2.3 WSW
ONTARIO

OSHKOSH

41.23
35.08
36.34
45.56
38.01
34.88
33.08
29.59
37.81
37.77
29.78
37.45
34.80
33.99
35.31
32.38
32.69
34.97
39.13
39.94
32.33
31.48
40.20
46.28
41.41
42.44
39.55
38.39
38.08
32.11
32.72
29.46
29.61
43.53
35.71
39.12
33.15
37.55
39.59
33.86
33.07
34.33
37.88
41.94
36.43
28.84
29.49
24.76
36.62
37.68
36.43
40.07



USIWIWNOO004
476357
476380
476398
476413
476420
476510
US1WIWK0022
476518
US1IWIWDO0004
476678
476718
476827
476874
476922
477016
477052
477092
477113
477115
477114
477118
477132
477140
477142
477148
477158
477174
477209
477226
477230
477314
477349
477576
477581
477708
477745
477761
US1WIMWO0001
477796
477964
477997
478027
477464
477480
478164
478171
478190
US1WIWB0002
478229
478241
478267

OSHKOSH 1.3 NNE
OWEN 3W

PADDOCK LAKE

PARK FALLS DNR HQ
PATTISON SP

PELL LAKE

PESHTIGO

PEWAUKEE 3.8 WSW
PHELPS

PITTSVILLE 0.1 NE
PLYMOUTH

PORTAGE

PRAIRIE DU CHIEN
PULASKI WWTP

RACINE

READSTOWN 4NE
REEDSBURG

REST LAKE
RHINELANDER
RHINELANDER 4NE
RHINELANDER ONEIDA AP
RHINELANDER WIJFW TV12
RICE LAKE MUNI AP
RICE RSVR TOMAHAWK
RICE RSVR TOMAHAWK 2
RICHFIELD 3 SSW
RICHLAND CTR
RIDGELAND 1 NNE
RIPON 5 NE

RIVER FALLS

ROBERTS WWTP
ROCHESTER WWTP
ROSHOLT 9 NNE

SAUK CITY WWTP
SAUKVILLE WWTP
SHAWANO 2 SSW
SHELDON

SHIOCTON
SHOREWOOD 0.6 NW
SLINGER WWTP

SOUTH MILWAUKEE WWTP
SPARTA
SPOONER EXP FARM

ST CROIX FALLS

ST GERMAIN

STEUBEN 4 SE

STEVENS POINT
STOCKBRIDGE-MUNSEE RSC
STONE LAKE 2.0 NW
STOUGHTON
STRATFORD 1 NW
STURGEON BAY EXP FAR

40.49
36.96
37.43
43.50
36.70
36.89
36.97
30.15
30.05
44.85
34.16
33.32
37.57
35.83
35.91
33.90
41.50
37.20
47.26
39.75
41.62
43.48
39.65
32.09
34.79
31.98
35.96
48.22
30.25
41.15
42.03
33.03
35.75
35.12
30.74
36.80
40.65
34.33
32.38
33.66
34.28
40.37
41.62
35.13
37.85
35.22
36.45
36.20
39.82
36.31
35.22
38.83



478324
478349
478376
US1IWIWKO0005
478540
478589
478672
478723
478827
472051
478905
478910
478919
478937
478951
478968
478969
478978
478987
479053
479052
479062
US1IWIWP0001
479176
479190
479236
479304
479345
479319

SUMMIT LAKE

SUPERIOR

SURING

SUSSEX 0.8 NNE

TOWN OF WESTFORD
TREMPEALEAU DAM 6
TWO RIVERS

UNION GROVE

VIROQUA

WALWORTH CO SEWER DIST
WASHINGTON ISLAND
WATERLOO
WATERTOWN
WAUKESHA

WAUPACA

WAUSAU ASOS

WAUSAU WSAW TV
WAUSAUKEE
WAUTOMA-SILVER LAKE
WEST BEND FIRE STN
WEST BEND PUBLIC WORKS
WESTBY 3ENE
WEYAUWEGA 0.1 S
WHITE LAKE 1 SE
WHITEWATER

WILLOW RSVR

WINTER

WISC RAPIDS GRAND AV B
WISCONSIN DELLS

37.02
33.57
34.16
31.04
37.71
37.69
32.89
33.04
34.24
28.42
33.70
30.68
32.58
33.91
36.01
40.89
39.85
35.26
35.57
34.85
36.50
34.04
35.28
38.68
35.65
39.68
41.83
42.39
35.59



